6 1  bd + 1 ba 555 $2.34 $1,300.00 $1,650.00 03/03/2011 M2M, Not Renovated
7 2  bd + 1.5 ba 846 $2.59 $2,195.00 $2,195.00 07/01/2024 06/30/2025 Partial Reno
8 1  bd + 1 ba 682 $2.13 $1,450.00 $1,650.00 10/01/2019 M2M, Not Renovated
9 1  bd + 1 ba 682 $2.38 $1,625.00 $1,650.00 07/19/2024 07/18/2025 Partial Reno
10 2  bd + 2 ba 1,176 $2.04 $2,395.00 $2,395.00 06/26/2024 06/25/2025 Partial Reno

Totals /
Averages 7,714 $2.30 $17,560.00 $19,030.00

Ten on 38th | Financial Analysis

TE
N

 O
N

 3
8T

H

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Property Underwriting

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Ten on 38th 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $210,720 95.9% $228,360 94.1%

RUBS $8,100 3.7% $13,500 5.6%

Laundry Income $900 0.4% $900 0.4%

Gross Potential Income $219,720 $242,760

General Vacancy -2.00% -2.00%

Effective Gross Income $215,506 $238,193

Less Expenses $77,295 35.86% $77,295 32.45%

Net Operating Income $138,211 $160,898

Annual Debt Service $102,352 $102,352

Cash flow $32,358 $55,045

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.35 1.57

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $33,673 $3,367 $33,673 $3,367

Insurance $7,500 $750 $7,500 $750

Management Fee $10,264 $1,026 $10,264 $1,026

Gas & Electric $2,400 $240 $2,400 $240

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Water / Sewer $6,600 $660 $6,600 $660

Landscaping $2,040 $204 $2,040 $204

Administration $350 $35 $350 $35

Garbage & Recycling $8,400 $840 $8,400 $840

Pest Control $1,068 $107 $1,068 $107

Total Operating Expense $77,295 $7,730 $77,295 $7,730

Reserves $3,500 $350 $3,500 $350

Annual Debt Service $102,352 $102,352

Expense / SF $10.03 $10.03

% of EGI 35.86% 32.45%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Ten on 38th 17

GLOBAL
Price $2,750,000
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.22000%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Market Loan
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $1,335,000
Loan Amount $1,415,000
Interest Rate 6.05%
Loan Terms 5 year fixed
Annual Debt Service $102,352
Loan to Value 51%
Amortization Period 30 Years
Notes Chase Bank

   Assumptions
 Investment Return

Address: 4020 38th Street Opportunity